PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

G.ENSING
G. RORIJE

NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
G. KUIK

T. MIDDEL

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
COMB. BOLK-NIKS

J. KOOISTRA
J. SUK

H. KRUIZE

J. HOVING
H.J. KOSTER
HARM BUNK
GEBR. BOLK
H.H. OVING & ZN
P. KOOPS

E. DAM

H. DE VRIEZE

De Kanaalstreek

Naam

E. BEIJERING

M. SMIT
H. HULSHOF
JAN SMIT

JAN LUBBEN JR.

L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
COMB. LUBBEN

G.J. KOOIJMAN

JS. LUBBEN

L. SCHUURMAN

KYAN ENSING JL

K. KUIPERS

H. SCHENDELAAR
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
H. WEITERING
ALFRED SUPER

ROY OTTENS JL

J. LANTING

M. MINNES

CORRIE TAMMENGA JL
L. KNIP

H. LUBBEN

J.M. BOLK

J.H. KONING

G. OOSTING

D. ROTMAN

GEBR. VD VEEN

JOS BANUS

D.D. DOLLE

NICOLE LANSEN

Exloo

Totpnt

5686.
5682.
5484.
5444,
5394.
5211.
5181.
5123.
4554.
4511.
4403.
4358.
4169.
4099.
3962.
3813.
3572.
3405.

794.
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Totpnt

5674.
5573.
5513.
5505.
5443.
5286.
5134.
5008.
4852.
4801.
4675.
4495.
4464.
4413.
4212.
3845.
3777.
3767.
3588.
3527.
3004.
2689.
2660.
2145.
1982.
1608.
1282.
1082.

598.

239.

OISOV RPREEPRPROPRORFROVOONOVUNMNUOBEBNONEBNER,ONWY

Groep A

d
Q

OO0 WN -

Groep

PC

OO UL WN -

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

G. RORIJE

G.ENSING

G. KUIK

T. MIDDEL
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
J. SUK

E. DAM

B.J. SUK-MELLIES

J. KOOISTRA
COMB. BOLK-NIKS
H.J. KOSTER

HARM BUNK
P. KOOPS
H. KRUIZE

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
H.H. OVING & ZN

J. HOVING
GEBR. BOLK
B

Naam

KYAN ENSING JL

M. SMIT
E. BEIJERING
J. LANTING

CORRIE TAMMENGA JL
L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
COMB. LUBBEN

JS. LUBBEN

K. KUIPERS

H. HULSHOF

JAN SMIT

L. KNIP

J.H. KONING

G.J. KOOIJMAN
STEPHANIE OTTENS JL
H. WEITERING

H. SCHENDELAAR

H. LUBBEN

J.M. BOLK

JAN LUBBEN JR.
ALFRED SUPER

D.D. DOLLE

D. ROTMAN

Totpnt

4149.9
3817.5
3804.9
3665.2
3455.1
3041.5
2426.5
2419.3
2294.9
2211.0
2132.6
2123.3
1864.3
1816.8
1428.6

768.8

725.0

628.6

Totpnt

4239.4
4196.3
3297.1
3142.0
3139.5
3058.0
2861.7
2693.0
2541.7
2316.8
2081.1
1903.4
1593.4
1583.1
1577.7
1546.9
1507.4
1376.4
1187.6

880.8

865.5

598.7

543.9



PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

Stand Jong

Plc

OO U WN -

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

G. KUIK

G. RORIJE

G.ENSING

G.ENSING

COMB. BOLK-NIKS

G. RORIJE
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
T. MIDDEL

G. KUIK
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
G.ENSING

H.J. KOSTER

G. RORIJE
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
G.ENSING

G. RORIJE

G. RORIJE

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
G. RORIJE

G. KUIK
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
T. MIDDEL

G.ENSING

PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

Plc
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Naam

E. BEIJERING
M. SMIT

COMB. LUBBEN
JAN SMIT

M. SMIT

JAN SMIT

E. BEIJERING
M. SMIT

E. BEIJERING
M. SMIT

KYAN ENSING JL
H. HULSHOF

E. BEIJERING
JAN LUBBEN JR.
E. BEIJERING
JAN SMIT

M. SMIT

E. BEIJERING
JAN LUBBEN JR.
COMB. LUBBEN

E. BEIJERING
M. SMIT

M. SMIT

J. LANTING

H. SCHENDELAAR

Ringnr

7-4703315
7-1001352
7-4703349
7-4703353
7-4703132
7-1001361
7-1786873
7-1000810
7-4703312
7-1000204
7-1786838
7-1000205
7-4703350
7-4703023
7-1001363
7-1646910
7-4713705
7-1001374
7-1001382
7-4703054
7-1001353
7-4703318
7-1550601
7-1000834
7-4703332

Ringnr

7-1000774
7-1001967
7-1001888
7-1653525
7-1001972
7-1653523
7-1000765
7-1001970
7-1000769
7-1001962
7-4713704
7-4703360
7-1000768
7-4703472
7-1000754
7-1653493
7-1001971
7-1000756
7-4703453
7-1001815
7-1000792
7-1001973
7-1001975
7-1001261
7-1001318

d
H

Groep A

Punten

4410.2
4242.6
4181.6
3983.3
3975.7
3907.1
3891.2
3854.3
3828.1
3759.7
3750.6
3607.9
3603.6
3602.5
3547.7
3520.2
3499.9
3493.8
3464.0
3455.1
3414.9
3390.0
3377.9
3364.7
3355.4
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Groep B

Pr Punten

5530.9
4610.0
4182.2
4066.9
3948.1
3691.4
3664.8
3589.4
3566.5
3500.2
3463.7
3438.5
3382.0
3359.9
3197.0
3172.7
3171.0
3157.8
3131.0
3113.7
3020.0
3009.9
2992.0
2917.5
2901.6
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